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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 540 540 540 540 - -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 126 126 - - - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including = (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships =~ Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [4Years 1785 829 2614 2611 3 0 276 1136 365 9 0 1038
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 120 55 175 175 0 0 27 86 0 1 0 112
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates  selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2011-12) 540 585 (2012-13) 174 (2014-15) 681 119 50000 (Fifty 26
Thousands)
(2012-13) 540 570 (2013-14) 192 (2015-16) 619 62 52000 (fifty two 48
Thousands)
(2013-14) 540 572 (2014-15) 157 (2016-17) O 0 0 (Zero) 0
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year
(2013-14) 126 100
(2014-15) 126 105

(2015-16) 126 0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Academic

Year

(2014-15) 99

(2015-16) 95

(2016-17) 0

Total Students
26

71

2015-16

2016-17

Utilised Amount

1041831 (TEN LAKH FOURTY
ONE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED THIRTY ONE)

3377576 (THIRTY THREE LAKH

SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE

HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN)
0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

1271301 (TWELVE LAKH
SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED ONE)

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
2014-15
0
10
2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

2699707 (TWENTY SIX LAKH
NINGHTY NINE THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED SEVEN)

4654357 (FOURTY SIX LAKH
FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)
991908 (NINE LAKH NINGHTY

ONE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED EIGHT)

Utilised Amount

3971561 (THIRTY NINE LAKH
SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED SIXTY ONE)

6312946 (SIXTY THREE LAKH
TWELVE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED FOURTY SIX)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)
2685024 (TWENTY SIX LAKH

EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND
TWENTY FOUR)
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and

allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2016-17

384500

2016-17
Utilised Amount

153187747 (FIFTEEN CRORE
THIRTY ONE LAKH EIGHTY SEVEN
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
FOURTY SEVEN)

458437 (FOUR LAKH FIFTY EIGHT
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
THIRTY SEVEN)

384231 (THREE LAKH EIGHTY
FOUR THOUSAND TWO

2015-16
Utilised Amount

150583690 (FIFTEEN CRORE FIVE
LAKH EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND
SIXHUNDRED NINGHTY)

2246198 (TWENTY TWO LAKH
FOURTY SIX THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED NINGHTY EIGHT)

94488 (NINGHTY FOUR
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED

HUNDRED THIRTY ONE) EIGHTY EIGHT)
2016-17 2015-16
0 0
ZERO ZERO

THREE LAKHS EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED

2016-17 2015-16
26 34
20 30
1300000 1750000

THIRTEEN LAKH

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

SEVENTEEN LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND

2014-15
Utilised Amount

109517912 (TEN CRORE
NINGHTY FIVE LAKH SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
TWELVE)

1343291 (THIRTEEN LAKH
FOURTY THREE THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED NINNGHTY ONE)

185606 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY FIVE
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIX)

2014-15
0
ZERO
2015-16 2014-15
0 2
0 1
0 1600000
Zero SIXTEEN LAKH
2014-15
34
30
1700000

SEVENTEEN LAKH

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

Name

AGRAWAL NEERAJ

AKARTE HARISHCHANDRA

ANNAJI

BABHULGAONKAR ARUN

RAMRAO

BANSOD VIRENDRA JIYALAL

BARPHE SAPANA SHIVAJI

BHAGAT SARIPUTT RAJARAM

BHARAD SONALI VASUDEVRAO

BRAHMANKAR PRAKASH

KRISHNA

CHAUDHARI SONALI VINOD

CHAVAN ABHIJIT

RAMCHANDRA

DAHOTRE SANGITA GAJANAN

DEOSARKAR SHANKAR

BABURAO

DHALE SUSHIL RAMCHANDRA

DHONGADE SUVARNA PANKA]

GHUGAL ARUN MAROTRAO

HIVRE SADHANA RANOJI

IRAM RAFFIQ AHMAD JHETAM

IYER BRIJESH RAMCHANDRA

JADHAV NARENDRA SURESH

Age

50

41

40

50

33

45

59

39

45

45

52

38

36

55

34

32

40

39

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Designation

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Qualification

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Experience

(In Months)

312

180

180

264

120

295

168

432

144

229

240

322

190

97

289

120

124

168

178

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

04-01-
1994

27-07-
2007

11-08-
2004

23-08-
1995

06-08-
2007

13-03-
1997

30-07-
2007

23-12-
1991

17-07-
2013

23-08-
1996

06-02-
1997

01-01-
1990

09-07-
2013

01-08-
2007

01-08-
1994

27-07-
2007

26-10-
2007

06-08-
2007

31-07-
2004

Yes, in all the buildings

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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20 JADHAV SHIVAJIRAO MANIKRAO 47  Associate Male Ph.D 276 Yes Yes 09-11- - Regular
Professor 2004

21 JAWANJAL VASANT PANJABRAO 50  Associate Male M.Tech 265 Yes Yes 19-08- - Regular
Professor 1993

22 JOGI BHAGWAN FATRU 41 Associate Male Ph.D 252 Yes Yes 04-06-  --- Regular
Professor 1998

23 JOSHI HARSHADEEP 38  Assistant Male Ph.D 170 Yes Yes 18-08-  --- Regular
SHAMAKANT Professor 2004

24 KADAM VINOD JAGANATH 35  Assistant Male M.Tech 168 Yes Yes 21-08- - Regular
Professor 2004

25 KATE RAMESH PRABHAKAR 53  Associate Male Ph.D 300 Yes Yes 19-09- - Regular
Professor 1991

26 KATTI PRADEEP KRISHNA 56 Professor Male Ph.D 298 Yes Yes 05-10- - Regular
1998

27 KHOBRAGADE SANJAY 43 Assistant Male M.Tech 201 Yes Yes 25-08- - Regular
VIVEKANAND Professor 1998

28 KIWLEKAR ARVIND VAMANRAO 47  Associate Male Ph.D 323 Yes Yes 22-11- - Regular
Professor 1991

29 LADDHA MANJUSHRI DINESH 44 Assistant Female M.Tech 156 Yes Yes 31-07- - Regular
Professor 2004

30 LOKHANDE POPAT BAGHWAN 45  Associate Male Ph.D 252 Yes Yes 23-07- - Regular
Professor 1996

31 MADHAVI RAJENDRA 39  Assistant Male M.Tech 70 Yes Yes 06-11- - Regular
HARISHCHANDRA Professor 2013

32 MAHAJAN YOJESH SHANKAR 50  Associate Male Ph.D 319 Yes Yes 03-02- - Regular
Professor 1998

33 METKAR SANGEETA SIDRAM 38  Assistant Female M.Tech 193 Yes Yes 05-08- - Regular
Professor 2004

34 MUJAWAR HANIPH 52 Associate Male Ph.D 276 Yes Yes 06-09-  --- Regular
ALLABAKSHA Professor 1993

35 NAIK SACHIN SHANKARRAO 46  Associate Male Ph.D 284 Yes Yes 01-02- - Regular
Professor 1995

36 NALBALWAR SANJAY 51 Associate Male Ph.D 300 Yes Yes 30-08-  --- Regular
LAXMIKANT Professor 1996

37 NANDGAONKAR ANIL BAPUSA 48 Associate Male Ph.D 274 Yes Yes 25-09- - Regular
Professor 1998

38 NETAK LAXMAN DAMODHAR 45  Associate Male Ph.D 252 Yes Yes 31-08-  --- Regular
Professor 1998

39 PAWADE RAJU SHRIHARI 49  Associate Male Ph.D 324 Yes Yes 04-09- - Regular
Professor 1991

40 PINJALA VEERA VIJAYBABU 55 Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes Yes 20-09- - Regular
1993

a4 PORE SACHIN MADHAV 45  Associate Male Ph.D 269 Yes Yes 06-02-  --- Regular
Professor 1997

42 SADAIAH MUDIGONDA 52 Associate Male Ph.D 288 Yes Yes 19-01- - Regular
Professor 1994

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 5/6
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43 SARGADE VIKAS GULABRAO 43 Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes Yes 01-02-  --- Regular
1999

44 SATARKAR MOHAMMOD 44  Associate Male M.Tech 192 Yes Yes 10-08- - Regular
FARUK ABDUL RASHID Professor 1998

45 SATHE VIVEK SHRIDHAR 53  Associate Male Ph.D 299 Yes Yes 18-11- - Regular
Professor 1991

46 SHESH AMIT PRABHAKARRAO 39 Assistant Male Ph.D 125 Yes Yes 05-08- = --- Regular
Professor 2004

47 SINGH BRU) BHAN 55  Associate Male Ph.D 324 Yes Yes 24-09- - Regular
Professor 1993

48 SINGH LAXMI NARAYAN 57  Associate Male Ph.D 240 Yes Yes 18-08- - Regular
Professor 1993

49 SUTAR SANJAY RAGHUNATH 46  Associate Male M.Tech 276 Yes Yes 06-10- - Regular
Professor 1997

50 TANDALE MADHUKAR 53 Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes Yes 19-08- - Regular
SHIVLING 1995

51 VADIRAJACHARY KINHAL 57  Associate Male Ph.D 346 Yes Yes 13-09- - Regular
GURUCHARYA Professor 1993

52 WAGHMARE DHANRA] BANSI 37  Assistant Male M.Tech 145 Yes Yes 16-08-  --- Regular
Professor 2007

53 WARHATKAR HEMANT 48  Associate Male Ph.D 276 Yes Yes 06-12- - Regular
NAMDEVRAO Professor 1993

54 WARKHEDE GANESH SHEGO)! 4 Assistant Male M.Tech 154 Yes Yes 20-10- - Regular
Professor 2004
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